THE DATASHEET OF
VEML6031X00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VEML6031X00
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.3, 26-May-2023 1 Document Number: 80007
For technical questions, contact: sensorstechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

AMBIENT LIGHT
VEML6031X00 2.5 to 3.6 1.7 to 3.6 0 to 228 000 0.0034 16 bit, I2C - / 16 bit
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING VOLUME (1) REMARKS
VEML6031X00 Tape and reel MOQ: 3000 2.67 mm x 2.45 mm x 0.6 mm
VEML6031X00-GS15 Tape and reel MOQ: 10 000 2.67 mm x 2.45 mm x 0.6 mm
VEML60311X00 Tape and reel MOQ: 3000 2.67 mm x 2.45 mm x 0.6 mm
VEML60311X00-GS15 Tape and reel MOQ: 10 000 2.67 mm x 2.45 mm x 0.6 mm
VEML6031X00
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.3, 26-May-2023 2 Document Number: 80007
For technical questions, contact: sensorstechsupport@vishay.com